
Table 7: External Budget Support  March, 2009.

(In millions of US dollars)

Total External Budget Support

Arab Donors

   Algeria

   Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

   United Arab Emirates

International donors

   PEGASE

        Civil servants and pensioners and civil police and civil defence of PA

        Vulnerable Palestinian Families

        Support to Essential Public Services

   India

   France

   World Bank

        Trust Fund

        ESSP

   Community Development Projects

15 Apr,2009

 2.4

 2.4

 1.3

 1.3

 0.8

 0.8

 0.3

 278.1

 73.8

 26.0

 22.9

 25.0

 204.3

 94.2

 70.6

 11.7

 11.9

 10.1

 27.7

 53.3

 50.6

 2.7

 19.1

 1,150

Jan Feb Mar Jan-Mar Budget 2009

 83.1

 83.1

 38.1

 37.7

 0.5

 40.2

 38.8

 1.3

 4.7

 192.7

 73.8

 26.0

 22.9

 25.0

 118.9

 54.8

 32.9

 11.7

 10.1

 10.1

 27.7

 12.3

 11.8

 0.6

 14.0


