Table 7: External Budget Support March, 2009.

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Jan-Mar	Budget 2009
	(In millions of US dollars)				
Total External Budget Support	2.4	83.1	192.7	278.1	1,150
Arab Donors			73.8	73.8	
Algeria			26.0	26.0	
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia			22.9	22.9	
United Arab Emirates			25.0	25.0	
International donors	2.4	83.1	118.9	204.3	
PEGASE	1.3	38.1	54.8	94.2	
Civil servants and pensioners and civil police and civil defence of PA		37.7	32.9	70.6	
Vulnerable Palestinian Families			11.7	11.7	
Support to Essential Public Services	1.3	0.5	10.1	11.9	
India			10.1	10.1	
France			27.7	27.7	
World Bank	0.8	40.2	12.3	53.3	
Trust Fund		38.8	11.8	50.6	
ESSP	0.8	1.3	0.6	2.7	
Community Development Projects	0.3	4.7	14.0	19.1	

15 Apr,2009